About Us
Transcend Information. Inc. was founded in 1988 by
Mr. Peter Chung-won Shu, with headquarters in Taipei,
Taiwan. Today, Transcend is a leading global brand
of embedded solutions with twelve branch offices
worldwide. Transcend continues to tap its deep reservoir
of design resources to create advanced products for
industrial computing applications across the globe. All of

Wide Temperature: -40°C~ 85°C
DDR4 Unbuffered DIMMs
Ordering Information
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.2V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Very Low Profile
(VLP)
2GB (256Mx16)x4 1Rx16 TS256MLH64V4X TS256MLH64V4X-I TS256MLH64V4XL
4GB (512Mx16)x4 1Rx16 TS512MLH64V4D TS512MLH64V4D-I TS512MLH64V4DL
4GB (512Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS512MLH64V4H TS512MLH64V4H-I TS512MLH64V4HL
8GB (512Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS1GLH64V4H TS1GLH64V4H-I TS1GLH64V4HL
8GB (1Gx8)x8 1Rx8 TS1GLH64V4B TS1GLH64V4B-I TS1GLH64V4BL
16GB (1Gx8)x16 2Rx8 TS2GLH64V4B TS2GLH64V4B-I TS2GLH64V4BL
32GB (2Gx8)x16 2Rx8 TS4GLH64V4E TS4GLH64V4E-I TS4GLH64V4EL
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.2V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
2GB (256Mx16)x4 1Rx16 TS256MSH64V4X TS256MSH64V4X-I
4GB (512Mx16)x4 1Rx16 TS512MSH64V4D TS512MSH64V4D-I
4GB (512Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS512MSH64V4H TS512MSH64V4H-I
8GB (512Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS1GSH64V4H TS1GSH64V4H-I
8GB (1Gx8)x8 1Rx8 TS1GSH64V4B TS1GSH64V4B-I
16GB (1Gx8)x16 2Rx8 TS2GSH64V4B TS2GSH64V4B-I
32GB (2Gx8)x16 2Rx8 TS4GSH64V4E TS4GSH64V4E-I
DDR4-2400 Long-DIMM
DDR4-2400 SO-DIMM
15DRAM MODULES
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.2V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Very Low Profile
(VLP)
2GB (256Mx16)x4 1Rx16 TS256MLH64V6X TS256MLH64V6X-I TS256MLH64V6XL
4GB (512Mx16)x4 1Rx16 TS512MLH64V6D TS512MLH64V6D-I TS512MLH64V6DL
4GB (512Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS512MLH64V6H TS512MLH64V6H-I TS512MLH64V6HL
8GB (512Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS1GLH64V6H TS1GLH64V6H-I TS1GLH64V6HL
8GB (1Gx8)x8 1Rx8 TS1GLH64V6B TS1GLH64V6B-I TS1GLH64V6BL
16GB (1Gx8)x16 2Rx8 TS2GLH64V6B TS2GLH64V6B-I TS2GLH64V6BL
32GB (2Gx8)x16 2Rx8 TS4GLH64V6E TS4GLH64V6E-I TS4GLH64V6EL
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.2V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
8GB (1Gx8)x8 1Rx8 TS1GLH64V2B TS1GLH64V2B-I
16GB (1Gx8)x16 2Rx8 TS2GLH64V2B TS2GLH64V2B-I
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.2V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
8GB (1Gx8)x8 1Rx8 TS1GSH64V2B TS1GSH64V2B-I
16GB (1Gx8)x16 2Rx8 TS2GSH64V2B TS2GSH64V2B-I
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.2V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Very Low Profile
(VLP)
2GB (256Mx16)x4 1Rx16 TS256MLH64V1X TS256MLH64V1X-I TS256MLH64V1XL
4GB (512Mx16)x4 1Rx16 TS512MLH64V1D TS512MLH64V1D-I TS512MLH64V1DL
4GB (512Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS512MLH64V1H TS512MLH64V1H-I TS512MLH64V1HL
8GB (512Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS1GLH64V1H TS1GLH64V1H-I TS1GLH64V1HL
8GB (1Gx8)x8 1Rx8 TS1GLH64V1B TS1GLH64V1B-I TS1GLH64V1BL
16GB (1Gx8)x16 2Rx8 TS2GLH64V1B TS2GLH64V1B-I TS2GLH64V1BL

Operating Temperature Standard Temperature: 0°C~ 85°C
Wide Temperature: -40°C~ 85°C
Ordering Information
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.2V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MSH72V4H TS512MSH72V4H-I
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GSH72V4H TS1GSH72V4H-I
8GB (1Gx8)x9 1Rx8 TS1GSH72V4B TS1GSH72V4B-I
16GB (1Gx8)x18 2Rx8 TS2GSH72V4B TS2GSH72V4B-I
32GB (2Gx8)x18 2Rx8 TS4GSH72V4E TS4GSH72V4E-I
DDR4-2400 ECC Long-DIMM
DDR4-2400 ECC SO-DIMM
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.2V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Very Low Profile
(VLP)
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MLH72V4H TS512MLH72V4H-I TS512MLH72V4HL
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GLH72V4H TS1GLH72V4H-I TS1GLH72V4HL
8GB (1Gx8)x9 1Rx8 TS1GLH72V4B TS1GLH72V4B-I TS1GLH72V4BL
16GB (1Gx8)x18 2Rx8 TS2GLH72V4B TS2GLH72V4B-I TS2GLH72V4BL
32GB (2Gx8)x18 2Rx8 TS4GLH72V4E TS4GLH72V4E-I -
17DRAM MODULES
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.2V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Very Low Profile
(VLP)
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MLH72V1H TS512MLH72V1H-I TS512MLH72V1HL
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GLH72V1H TS1GLH72V1H-I TS1GLH72V1HL
8GB (1Gx8)x9 1Rx8 TS1GLH72V1B TS1GLH72V1B-I TS1GLH72V1BL
16GB (1Gx8)x18 2Rx8 TS2GLH72V1B TS2GLH72V1B-I TS2GLH72V1BL
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.2V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Very Low Profile
(VLP)
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MLH72V6H TS512MLH72V6H-I TS512MLH72V6HL
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GLH72V6H TS1GLH72V6H-I TS1GLH72V6HL
8GB (1Gx8)x9 1Rx8 TS1GLH72V6B TS1GLH72V6B-I TS1GLH72V6BL
16GB (1Gx8)x18 2Rx8 TS2GLH72V6B TS2GLH72V6B-I TS2GLH72V6BL
32GB (2Gx8)x18 2Rx8 TS4GLH72V6E TS4GLH72V6E-I TS4GLH72V6EL
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.2V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MSH72V1H TS512MSH72V1H-I
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GSH72V1H TS1GSH72V1H-I
8GB (1Gx8)x9 1Rx8 TS1GSH72V1B TS1GSH72V1B-I
16GB (1Gx8)x18 2Rx8 TS2GSH72V1B TS2GSH72V1B-I
DDR4-2133 ECC Long-DIMM
DDR4-2133 ECC SO-DIMM
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.2V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MSH72V6H TS512MSH72V6H-I
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GSH72V6H TS1GSH72V6H-I
8GB (1Gx8)x9 1Rx8 TS1GSH72V6B TS1GSH72V6B-I
16GB (1Gx8)x18 2Rx8 TS2GSH72V6B TS2GSH72V6B-I
32GB (2Gx8)x18 2Rx8 TS4GSH72V6E TS4GSH72V6E-I
DDR4-2666 ECC Long-DIMM
DDR4-2666 ECC SO-DIMM
18 DRAM MODULES
DDR4 Registered DIMMs
Ordering Information
DDR4-2400 Registered DIMM
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.2V)
Very Low Profile
(VLP)
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MHR72V4H -
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GHR72V4H TS1GHR72V4HL
8GB (1Gx8)x9 1Rx8 TS1GHR72V4B -
16GB (1Gx8)x18 2Rx8 TS2GHR72V4B TS2GHR72V4BL
16GB (2Gx4)x18 1Rx4 TS2GHR72V4C TS2GHR72V4CL
32GB (2Gx4)x36 2Rx4 TS4GHR72V4C -
32GB (2Gx8)x18 2Rx8 TS4GHR72V4E TS4GHR72V4EL
DDR4 Registered DIMMs
Module Type
DDR4
Registered DIMM
Product Image
Standard JEDEC
Frequency 2666/2400/2133 MHz
Capacity 4GB~32GB
Voltage 1.2V
Pin Count R-DIMM: 288 pin
PCB Height Standard: 1.23 inches
Very Low Profile: 0.74 inches
PCB Gold Finger Thickness 30μ”
Anti-Sulfuration Default
Operating Temperature  Standard Temperature: 0°C~ 85°C
19DRAM MODULES
DDR4-2666 Registered DIMM
DDR4-2133 Registered DIMM
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.2V)
Very Low Profile
(VLP)
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MHR72V1H TS512MHR72V1HL
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GHR72V1H TS1GHR72V1HL
8GB (1Gx8)x9 1Rx8 TS1GHR72V1B TS1GHR72V1BL
16GB (1Gx8)x18 2Rx8 TS2GHR72V1B TS2GHR72V1BL
16GB (2Gx4)x18 1Rx4 TS2GHR72V1C TS2GHR72V1CL
32GB (2Gx4)x36 2Rx4 TS4GHR72V1C -
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.2V)
Very Low Profile
(VLP)
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MHR72V6H -
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GHR72V6H TS1GHR72V6HL
8GB (1Gx8)x9 1Rx8 TS1GHR72V6B -
16GB (1Gx8)x18 2Rx8 TS2GHR72V6B TS2GHR72V6BL
16GB (2Gx4)x18 1Rx4 TS2GHR72V6C -
32GB (2Gx4)x36 2Rx4 TS4GHR72V6C -
32GB (2Gx8)x18 2Rx8 TS4GHR72V6E TS4GHR72V6EL
20 DRAM MODULES
Module Type

Wide Temperature: -40°C~ 85°C
DDR3 Unbuffered DIMMs
Ordering Information
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Low Voltage +
Wide Temp.
1GB (128Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS128MLK64V6U TS128MLK64V6U-I TS128MLK64W6U TS128MLK64W6U-I
2GB (128Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS256MLK64V6U TS256MLK64V6U-I TS256MLK64W6U TS256MLK64W6U-I
2GB (256Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS256MLK64V6N TS256MLK64V6N-I TS256MLK64W6N TS256MLK64W6N-I
4GB (256Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS512MLK64V6N TS512MLK64V6N-I TS512MLK64W6N TS512MLK64W6N-I
4GB (512Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS512MLK64V6H TS512MLK64V6H-I TS512MLK64W6H TS512MLK64W6H-I
8GB (512Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS1GLK64V6H TS1GLK64V6H-I TS1GLK64W6H TS1GLK64W6H-I
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Low Voltage +
Wide Temp.
1GB (128Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS128MSK64V6U TS128MSK64V6U-I TS128MSK64W6U TS128MSK64W6U-I
2GB (128Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS256MSK64V6U TS256MSK64V6U-I TS256MSK64W6U TS256MSK64W6U-I
2GB (256Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS256MSK64V6N TS256MSK64V6N-I TS256MSK64W6N TS256MSK64W6N-I
4GB (256Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS512MSK64V6N TS512MSK64V6N-I TS512MSK64W6N TS512MSK64W6N-I
4GB (512Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS512MSK64V6H TS512MSK64V6H-I TS512MSK64W6H TS512MSK64W6H-I
8GB (512Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS1GSK64V6H TS1GSK64V6H-I TS1GSK64W6H TS1GSK64W6H-I
DDR3-1600 Long-DIMM
DDR3-1600 SO-DIMM
* DDR3 Long-DIMM VLP modules (0.74 inches) are also available.
21DRAM MODULES
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Low Voltage +
Wide Temp.
1GB (128Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS128MLK64V8U TS128MLK64V8U-I TS128MLK64W8U TS128MLK64W8U-I
2GB (128Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS256MLK64V8U TS256MLK64V8U-I TS256MLK64W8U TS256MLK64W8U-I
2GB (256Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS256MLK64V8N TS256MLK64V8N-I TS256MLK64W8N TS256MLK64W8N-I
4GB (256Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS512MLK64V8N TS512MLK64V8N-I TS512MLK64W8N TS512MLK64W8N-I
4GB (512Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS512MLK64V8H TS512MLK64V8H-I TS512MLK64W8H TS512MLK64W8H-I
8GB (512Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS1GLK64V8H TS1GLK64V8H-I TS1GLK64W8H TS1GLK64W8H-I
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Low Voltage +
Wide Temp.
1GB (128Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS128MLK64V3U TS128MLK64V3U-I TS128MLK64W3U TS128MLK64W3U-I
2GB (128Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS256MLK64V3U TS256MLK64V3U-I TS256MLK64W3U TS256MLK64W3U-I
2GB (256Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS256MLK64V3N TS256MLK64V3N-I TS256MLK64W3N TS256MLK64W3N-I
4GB (256Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS512MLK64V3N TS512MLK64V3N-I TS512MLK64W3N TS512MLK64W3N-I
4GB (512Mx8)x8 1Rx8 TS512MLK64V3H TS512MLK64V3H-I TS512MLK64W3H TS512MLK64W3H-I
8GB (512Mx8)x16 2Rx8 TS1GLK64V3H TS1GLK64V3H-I TS1GLK64W3H TS1GLK64W3H-I
Capacity Component

22 DRAM MODULES
DDR3 ECC DIMMs
Ordering Information
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Low Voltage +
Wide Temp.
2GB (128Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS256MLK72V6U TS256MLK72V6U-I TS256MLK72W6U TS256MLK72W6U-I
2GB (256Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS256MLK72V6N TS256MLK72V6N-I TS256MLK72W6N TS256MLK72W6N-I
4GB (256Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS512MLK72V6N TS512MLK72V6N-I TS512MLK72W6N TS512MLK72W6N-I
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MLK72V6H TS512MLK72V6H-I TS512MLK72W6H TS512MLK72W6H-I
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GLK72V6H TS1GLK72V6H-I TS1GLK72W6H TS1GLK72W6H-I
DDR3-1600 ECC Long-DIMM
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Low Voltage +
Wide Temp.
2GB (256Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS256MSK72V6N TS256MSK72V6N-I TS256MSK72W6N TS256MSK72W6N-I
4GB (256Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS512MSK72V6N TS512MSK72V6N-I TS512MSK72W6N TS512MSK72W6N-I
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MSK72V6H TS512MSK72V6H-I TS512MSK72W6H TS512MSK72W6H-I
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GSK72V6H TS1GSK72V6H-I TS1GSK72W6H TS1GSK72W6H-I
DDR3-1600 ECC SO-DIMM
* DDR3 ECC Long-DIMM VLP modules (0.74 inches) are also available.
Module Type
DDR3
ECC Long-DIMM ECC SO-DIMM
Product Image
Standard JEDEC
Frequency 1866/1600/1333 MHz
Capacity 2GB~8GB
Voltage Standard voltage: 1.5V
Low voltage: 1.35V
Pin Count Long-DIMM: 240 pin SO-DIMM: 204 pin
PCB Height* 1.18 inches
PCB Gold Finger Thickness 30μ”
Anti-Sulfuration Default
Operating Temperature Standard Temperature: 0°C~ 85°C
Wide Temperature: -40°C~ 85°C
23DRAM MODULES
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Low Voltage +
Wide Temp.
2GB (128Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS256MLK72V8U TS256MLK72V8U-I TS256MLK72W8U TS256MLK72W8U-I
2GB (256Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS256MLK72V8N TS256MLK72V8N-I TS256MLK72W8N TS256MLK72W8N-I
4GB (256Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS512MLK72V8N TS512MLK72V8N-I TS512MLK72W8N TS512MLK72W8N-I
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MLK72V8H TS512MLK72V8H-I TS512MLK72W8H TS512MLK72W8H-I
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GLK72V8H TS1GLK72V8H-I TS1GLK72W8H TS1GLK72W8H-I
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Low Voltage +
Wide Temp.
2GB (128Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS256MLK72V3U TS256MLK72V3U-I TS256MLK72W3U TS256MLK72W3U-I

Operating Temperature Standard Temperature: 0°C~ 85°C
DDR3 Registered DIMMs
Ordering Information
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Very Low Profile
(VLP)
4GB (256Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS512MKR72V6N TS512MKR72W6N TS512MKR72V6NL
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MKR72V6H TS512MKR72W6H TS512MKR72V6HL
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GKR72V6H TS1GKR72W6H TS1GKR72V6HL
8GB (1Gx4)x18 1Rx4 TS1GKR72V6Z TS1GKR72W6Z -
16GB (1Gx4)x36 2Rx4 TS2GKR72V6Z TS2GKR72W6Z -
16GB (2Gx4)x18 2Rx4 - - TS2GKR72V6PL
32GB (2Gx4)x36 4Rx4 TS4GKR72V6P TS4GKR72W6P -
DDR3-1600 Registered DIMM
25DRAM MODULES
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Very Low Profile
(VLP)
4GB (256Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS512MKR72V8N TS512MKR72W8N TS512MKR72V8NL
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MKR72V8H TS512MKR72W8H TS512MKR72V8HL
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GKR72V8H TS1GKR72W8H TS1GKR72V8HL
DDR3-1866 Registered DIMM
DDR3-1333 Registered DIMM
Capacity Component
Composition Rank x Org. Standard
(1.5V)
Low Voltage
(1.35V)
Very Low Profile
(VLP)
4GB (256Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS512MKR72V3N TS512MKR72W3N TS512MKR72V3NL
4GB (512Mx8)x9 1Rx8 TS512MKR72V3H TS512MKR72W3H TS512MKR72V3HL
8GB (256Mx8)x36 4Rx8 TS1GKR72V3N TS1GKR72W3N -
8GB (512Mx8)x18 2Rx8 TS1GKR72V3H TS1GKR72W3H TS1GKR72V3HL
8GB (1Gx4)x18 1Rx4 TS1GKR72V3Z TS1GKR72W3Z -
16GB (512Mx8)x36 4Rx8 TS2GKR72V3H TS2GKR72W3H -

SATA III 2.5" SSDs
 (MLC)
Ordering Information
SATA III 2.5" SSDs
(3D TLC)
* Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
28 SSD SOLUTIONS
SATA III M.2 SSDs (2280)
Capacity Standard
(0°C~ 70°C)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
64GB  TS64GMTS952T  TS64GMTS952T-I
128GB  TS128GMTS952T  TS128GMTS952T-I
256GB  TS256GMTS952T  TS256GMTS952T-I
512GB  TS512GMTS952T  TS512GMTS952T-I
1TB  TS1TMTS952T  TS1TMTS952T-I
2TB  TS2TMTS952T  TS2TMTS952T-I
Capacity Standard
(0°C~ 70°C)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
16GB  TS16GMTS800  TS16GMTS800I
32GB  TS32GMTS800  TS32GMTS800I
64GB  TS64GMTS800  TS64GMTS800I
128GB  TS128GMTS800  TS128GMTS800I
256GB  TS256GMTS800  TS256GMTS800I
512GB  TS512GMTS800  TS512GMTS800I
1TB  TS1TMTS800  TS1TMTS800I

SATA III M.2 SSDs
(2242/MLC)
Ordering Information
Capacity Standard
(0°C~ 70°C)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
16GB   TS16GMTS400   TS16GMTS400I
32GB   TS32GMTS400   TS32GMTS400I
64GB   TS64GMTS400   TS64GMTS400I
128GB   TS128GMTS400   TS128GMTS400I
256GB   TS256GMTS400   TS256GMTS400I
512GB   TS512GMTS400   TS512GMTS400I
Capacity Standard
(0°C~ 70°C)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
64GB   TS64GMTS552T   TS64GMTS552T-I
128GB   TS128GMTS552T   TS128GMTS552T-I
256GB   TS256GMTS552T   TS256GMTS552T-I
512GB   TS512GMTS552T   TS512GMTS552T-I
* Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
30 SSD SOLUTIONS
SATA III M.2 SSDs (2260)
Capacity Standard
(0°C~ 70°C)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
32GB  TS32GMTS600 TS32GMTS600I
64GB  TS64GMTS600 TS64GMTS600I
128GB  TS128GMTS600 TS128GMTS600I
256GB  TS256GMTS600 TS256GMTS600I
512GB  TS512GMTS600 TS512GMTS600I
Interface SATA III 6Gb/s

128GB   TS128GMSM360  TS128GMSM360I
* Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
Ordering Information
33SSD SOLUTIONS
Capacity Standard
(0°C~ 70°C)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
64GB TS64GHSD452T TS64GHSD452T-I
128GB TS128GHSD452T TS128GHSD452T-I
256GB TS256GHSD452T TS256GHSD452T-I
512GB TS512GHSD452T TS512GHSD452T-I
SATA III Half-Slim SSDs
SATA III Half-Slim
SSDs  (3D TLC)
Interface SATA III 6Gb/s
Type Half-Slim SATA (7+15 pin)
Flash 3D TLC MLC
Product Image
Capacity 64GB~512GB 16GB~128GB
Sequential R/W* 560/520 MB/s 530/200 MB/s
TBW* 880 TB 360TB
MTBF* 3,000,000 hours 2,500,000 hours
DWPD* 1.61 (3 years) 2.6 (3 years)
Operating
Temperature
Standard Temperature: 0°C~70°C
Wide Temperature: -40°C~85°C
Storage Temperature  -40°C~85°C
Dimensions 54±0.15 x 39.8±0.3 x 4±0.15 mm
Operating Voltage 5V±5%
Max. Power Consumption 2.7W 1.85W
Power Shield Supported
Thermal Sensor Supported
ATA Security Supported
S.M.A.R.T. Supported
DRAM Cache Supported
Capacity Standard
(0°C~ 70°C)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
16GB TS16GHSD370 TS16GHSD370I
32GB TS32GHSD370 TS32GHSD370I
64GB TS64GHSD370 TS64GHSD370I
128GB TS128GHSD370 TS128GHSD370I
* Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
Ordering Information
SATA III Half-Slim
SSDs (MLC)
34 MEMORY CARDS
SD Cards
Flash 3D TLC MLC
Product Image
Capacity 32GB~128GB 8GB~128GB
Sequential R/W* 95/40 MB/s 24/22 MB/s
TBW* 320 TB 240 TB
Standard SD 5.1 SD 3.0
Connector 9 pin
Operating Temperature Standard Temperature: -25°C~85°C
Wide Temperature: -40°C~85°C
Storage Temperature  -40°C~85°C
Dimensions 32±0.1 x 24±0.1 x 2.1±0.15 mm
Operating Voltage 2.7V~3.6V
Max. Power
Consumption 0.5W 0.72W
Capacity Standard
(-25°C~ 85°C)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
8GB TS8GSDHC10M TS8GSDHC10I
16GB TS16GSDHC10M TS16GSDHC10I
32GB TS32GSDHC10M TS32GSDHC10I
64GB TS64GSDXC10M -
128GB TS128GSDXC10M -
* Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
Ordering Information
Capacity Standard
(-25°C~ 85°C)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
32GB TS32GSDC420T TS32GSDC420I
64GB TS64GSDC420T TS64GSDC420I
128GB TS128GSDC420T TS128GSDC420I
SD Cards
(3D TLC)
SD Cards
(MLC)
35MEMORY CARDS
Capacity Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
128MB TS128MSD100I
256MB TS256MSD100I
512MB TS512MSD100I
1GB TS1GSD100I
2GB TS2GSD100I
4GB TS4GSDHC100I
SD Cards
* Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
Flash SLC
Product Image
Capacity 128MB~4GB
Sequential R/W* 24/21 MB/s
TBW* 250 TB
Standard SD 3.0
Connector 9 pin
Operating Temperature Wide Temperature: -40°C~85°C
Storage Temperature  -40°C~85°C
Dimensions 32±0.1 x 24±0.1 x 2.1±0.15 mm
Operating Voltage 2.7V~3.6V
Max. Power
Consumption 0.72W
Ordering Information
SD Cards
(SLC)
36 MEMORY CARDS
Capacity Standard
(-25°C~ 85°C)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
32GB TS32GUSD420T TS32GUSD420I
64GB TS64GUSD420T TS64GUSD420I
128GB TS128GUSD420T TS128GUSD420I
Flash 3D TLC MLC
Product Image
Capacity 32GB~128GB 8GB~64GB
Sequential R/W* 95/40 MB/s 21/17 MB/s
TBW* 320 TB 120 TB
Standard SD 3.0
Connector 8 pin
Operating Temperature Standard Temperature: -25°C~85°C
Wide Temperature: -40°C~85°C
Storage Temperature  -40°C~85°C
Dimensions 15±0.1 x 11±0.1 x 0.7±0.1 mm
Operating Voltage 2.7V~3.6V
Max. Power
Consumption 0.5W 0.72W
Capacity Standard
(-25°C~ 85°C)
Wide Temp.
(-40°C~ 85°C)
8GB TS8GUSDC10M TS8GUSDC10I
16GB TS16GUSDC10M TS16GUSDC10I
32GB TS32GUSDC10M TS32GUSDC10I
64GB - TS64GUSDC10I
microSD Cards
* Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
Ordering Information
microSD Cards
(3D TLC)
microSD Cards
 (MLC)
37MEMORY CARDS
Capacity Standard
(-25°C~ 85°C)
4GB TS4GCF170
8GB TS8GCF170
16GB TS16GCF170
32GB TS32GCF170
64GB TS64GCF170
* Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
Ordering Information
CompactFlash Cards

16GB TS16GCFX700
32GB TS32GCFX700
Ordering Information
* Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
CFast Cards
 (MLC)
CFast Cards
(SLC)
39FLASH SOLUTIONS
PATA DOMs
Standard True IDE
Connector 40 pin Vertical 44 pin Vertical 44 pin Horizontal
Flash SLC SLC SLC
Product Image
Capacity 128MB~4GB 512MB~4GB 512MB~1GB
Sequential R/W* 39/42 MB/s 39/42 MB/s 21/14 MB/s
Operating Temperature 0°C~70°C 0°C~70°C 0°C~70°C
Storage Temperature  -40°C~85°C  -40°C~85°C  -40°C~85°C
Dimensions 61±0.4 x 27.1±0.5 x 7.1±0.2 mm 52±0.4 x 29.5±0.5 x 7.1±0.2 mm 45±0.4 x 28±0.2 x 6±0.5 mm
Operating Voltage 3.3V±5% / 5V±5% 3.3V±5% / 5V±5% 3.3V±5% / 5V±5%
Max. Power Consumption 0.9W 0.9W 0.45W
S.M.A.R.T. Supported Supported Supported
Capacity Standard
(0°C~70°C)
128MB TS128MPTM520
256MB TS256MPTM520
512MB TS512MPTM520
1GB TS1GPTM520
2GB TS2GPTM520
4GB TS4GPTM520
Capacity Standard
(0°C~70°C)
512MB TS512MPTM720
1GB TS1GPTM720
2GB TS2GPTM720
4GB TS4GPTM720
Capacity Standard
(0°C~70°C)
512MB TS512MPTM820
1GB TS1GPTM820
Ordering Information
* Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
PATA DOMs
(SLC / 40 Pin Vertical)
PATA DOMs
(SLC / 44 Pin Vertical)
PATA DOMs
(SLC / 44 Pin Horizontal)
40 FLASH SOLUTIONS
Flash DOM / USB Flash Drive
Standard USB 2.0
Connector 10 pin USB port USB Type-A
Flash SLC SLC
Product Image
Capacity 512MB~4GB 512MB~2GB
Sequential R/W* 18/16 MB/s 16/12 MB/s
Operating Temperature 0°C~70°C 0°C~70°C
Storage Temperature  -40°C~85°C  -40°C~85°C
Dimensions 31.8±1 x 26±1 x 7±1 mm 60.9±0.1 x 19.3±0.1 x 8.5±0.1 mm
Operating Voltage 5V±10% 5V±10%
Max. Power
 Consumption 0.6W 0.55W
Capacity Standard
(0°C~70°C)
512MB TS512MUFM-V
1GB TS1GUFM-V
2GB TS2GUFM-V
4GB TS4GUFM-V
Capacity Standard
(0°C~70°C)
512MB TS512MJF170
1GB TS1GJF170
2GB TS2GJF170